80PS3000 Versteifungsprofil
Bilder:
Beschreibung:
- Unterkategorie : 04. SafeStep/SideStep
- IND/GAR : Beide
- Vollständige Verpackungsmenge : 10
- Einheit : Stück (1)
- Gewicht/Einheit : 10,3kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Farbe : Weiß
- Höhe : 130mm
- Länge : 3000mm
- Dicke : 2mm
- Produktfamilie : a 061
- Markierung : FF
- Handelsbezeichnung : L=3000mm
- Technische Beschreibung : For installation above the pass door thus making a strong and
rigid construction for the complete door. 7mm round holes
every 500mm for fixing to door blade. Part of a complete
SafeStep pass door for finger safe panels. Complete
description and manual available.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS